
Virtual English Language Fellow (VELF) is a program between Institut
Teknologi Surabaya (ITS) and Regional English Language Office (RELO)

of U.S. Embassy. This program will be participated by ITS
undergraduated student from International Undergraduate Program

(IUP) and regular program. The students will be experiencing an
international exposure and being taught by an English native speaker. 

with Virtual English Language Fellow

Sarah M. FordSarah M. Ford
English Instructor

Class BIG IUP-2-39
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List of IUP classes

Class BIG-2-8
Class BIG-2-9

 Class BIG-2-10
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 Class BIG-2-12
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List of Regular classes
Topics

Effective sentences and
paragraphs in English
Good academic
presentations
English conversations
Reading strategies
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 1. Class BIG-2-8
Meeting 1 : Tuesday,9 March 2021
Meeting 2 : Tuesday,27 April 2021

 
at 07.00 - 08.40 amat 07.00 - 08.40 am

    2. Class BIG-2-9
       Meeting 1 : Tuesday,16 March 2021

Meeting 2 : Tuesday,4 May 2021
 

at 07.00 - 08.40 amat 07.00 - 08.40 am

3.  Class BIG-2-10
   Meeting 1 : Tuesday,23 March 2021

Meeting 2 : Tuesday,11 May 2021
 

at 07.00 - 08.40 amat 07.00 - 08.40 am

4.  Class BIG-2-11
   Meeting 1 : Tuesday,30 March 2021

Meeting 2 : Tuesday,18 May 2021
 

at 07.00 - 08.40 amat 07.00 - 08.40 am

5.   Class BIG-2-12
 Meeting 1 : Tuesday,6 April 2021
 Meeting 2 : Tuesday,25 May 2021

 
at 07.00 - 08.40 amat 07.00 - 08.40 am

6.   Class BIG-2-13
   Meeting 1 : Tuesday,13 April 2021

Meeting 2 : Tuesday,8 June2021
 

at 07.00 - 08.40 amat 07.00 - 08.40 am

7.  Class BIG-2-14
  Meeting 1 : Tuesday,20 April 2021

Meeting 2 : Tuesday,8 June 2021
 

at 07.00 - 08.40 amat 07.00 - 08.40 am

2. Class BIG IUP -3-40 
      Meeting 1 : Friday, 12 March 2021
      Meeting 2 :Friday, 9 April 2021
      Meeting 3 :Friday 7 May 2021

Meeting 4 :Friday, 11 June

 
3.  Class BIG IUP -2-42
      Meeting 1   : Thursday, 18 March 2021
      Meeting 2 :Thursday, 15 April 2021
      Meeting 3   : Thursday, 20 May 2021

Meeting 4   :Thursday, 17 June 2021

 

4.  Class BIG IUP -3-43 
      Meeting 1 : Friday, 19 March 2021
      Meeting 2 :Friday, 16 April 2021
      Meeting 3 :Friday, 21 May 2021

Meeting 4: Friday, 18 June 2021

 

Program Schedule

1.  Class BIG IUP -2-39 
      Meeting 1 : Thursday,8 April 2021
      Meeting 2 :Thursday,6 May 2021
      Meeting 3 : Thursday, 10 June 2021

Meeting 4 : Thursday,24 June 2021

 

with Virtual English Language Fellow

Schedule for IUP Class

at 07.00 - 08.40 amat 07.00 - 08.40 am at 07.00 - 08.40 amat 07.00 - 08.40 am

at 07.00 - 08.40 amat 07.00 - 08.40 am at 07.00 - 08.40 amat 07.00 - 08.40 am

Schedule for Regular class


